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Date Day |Time | Programme Place
02.04.2024 | Tuesday 10.30 am [ MCC - Convocation Mariagiri
03.04.2024 | Wednesday | 10.00 am | College Day Mar Ephream

3.00 pm | School Day Marthandam
04.04.2024 | Thursday | 10.00 am | College Day MCC - Mariagiri
05.04.2024 | Friday 10.00 am [ MPDN Ltd. Branch Parvathipuram
Blessing
06.04.2024 | Saturday Ordination Cherupalloor
07.04.2024 | Sunday First Mass Cherupalloor
Evening Prayer Mtm - Cathedral
08.04.2024 | Monday Holy Mass — comm.. of [Mtm - Cathedral
7.00 am | Bishop Lawrence Mar Ephream
3.30 pm [UCC Meeting Kuzhithurai
09.04. 2024] Tuesday Monthly Recollection | Bishop’s House
2.30 pm | School Day Puspagiri
11.04.2024 | Thursday | 10.00 am | MPDN Ltd. Branch Nithravilai
Blessing
13.04.2024 | Saturday Youth Mest MIDS
14.04.2024 [ Sunday Holy Mass Pathanamthitai
15.04.2024 | Monday 11.00 am | Marriage Aryankavu
Holy Mass Aryankavu
16.04.2024 | Tuesday 10.00 am [ Commission Meeting | Bishop’s House
20.04.2024 | Saturday Holy Mass Themanoor
21.04.2024 | Sunday 2.00 pm |Angels Day
22.04.2024 | Monday 9.00 am |Marriage Cherupalloor
6.00 pm | Jubilee — Holy Mass DM-Fathimanagar
24.04.2024 -|Wednesday- TNBC Labour Commission | Kanyakumari
25.04.2024 | Thursday
27.04.2024 | Saturday | 11.00 am | Marriage Chanthanapally
28.04.2024 | Sunday 6.30 am |Holy Mass Chanthanapally
430 pm [Holy Mass Soosaipuram
30.04.2024 | Tuesday Presbyteral Council Bishop's House
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S.No. Name Amount |
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., HEALTH FOR ONE MILLION (HOM)
Diocese of Marthandam
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